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Mounts Secured with Mechanical Fasteners -  
Single Bundle

This cable guide standoff is designed for the use with HellermannTyton’s 
button head ties. The cable guide standoff stands off bundles from 
frame rails, providing clearance from bolts and other protrusions for 
protection against abrasion. This mount also allows the flow-through of 
salt, dirt and other impurities from the road, preventing unwanted build-
up on hoses and harnesses. This product perfectly secures convoluted 
tubing’s up to 26mm in diameter.

Features and Benefits
•	 Tubes are fixed a defined distance from the substructure.
•	 Defined diameter for the wire entry.
•	 Retainer is fixed in the hole with BHT-tie.

Bundling and Securing
Heavy Duty Cable Tie Mounts

PART
NO. TYPE

Length
(L)

in. (mm)

Width
(W)

in. (mm) Material Color
Pkg. 
Qty.

151-00006 CGS1
2.2 

(56.6)
1.0 

(25.4)
PA66HIRHSUV Black 250

133-00285 CGS2
3.2 

(82.0)
1.5 

(38.1)
PA66HIRHS Black 150

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.
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